
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

No.
231
208
131
23

621
181
811
233
334
224
188
118
50

376
97
87

121
28
36

128
106
112
350
88

134
25

125
848
63

153
283
37

151

Last Name
ŠTOLBA
BENEŠ
HLOŽEK
BIDAŠ
HORÁK
ŘEZNÍČEK
HELIS
VRÁTNÝ
JŮDA_02
PLANDOR
JANKŮ
KUČERA
VLASÁK
MADĚRA
ŘEZNÍČEK
KREJČÍ
GONDA
STŘELEC
ENDALOVÁ
KUČERA
KOPŘIVA
LAMBERT
MIKA
HORÁK
LHOTSKÝ
BYSTŘIČAN
TOMÁŠEK
HLAHŮLEK
KYKALOVÁ
ŠPIŘÍK
KYKAL
STANĚK ST.
KRALERT

First Name
PAVEL
PETR
MAREK
MICHAL
PETR
PETR
VÁCLAV
MICHAL
DOMINIK
MICHAL
MARTIN
VÁCLAV
VÁCLAV
ONDŘEJ
MILAN
DANIEL
JOSEF
MARTIN
KRISTÝNA
TOMÁŠ
PAVEL
JAN
ŠTĚPÁN
LUKÁŠ
JIŘÍ
MICHAL
MILOSLAV
JAN
MARKÉTA
MARTIN
JAN
IVO
KAREL

Make
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V

Nat/Sta
A
A
B
B1
A
A
B1
A
A
B
B2
B2
B1
B1
B1
B1
B2
B2
A
B2
B2
B2
C
B2
B2
C
C
C
C
C
B2
B
B2

Club
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
NBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
NBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
NBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
NBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
SBK
SSP
NBK
NBK
SSP
SBK
NBK

Sponsor
DUCATI
DUCATI 848
DUCATI
DUCATI PANIGALE 1199
DUCATI MONSTER S4RS
DUCATI 848
APRILIA RSV 1000
DUCATI 1098
KTM SUPERDUKE 990
KTM RC8R
APRILIA RSV 1000R
APRILIA RSV 1000R
KTM SD 990
APRILIA RSV 1000R
APRILIA RSV 1000
DUCATI 1098 S
DUCATI 999S
KTM SUPERDUKE 990
KTM RC8
APRILIA RSV 1000R
DUCATI 1098
DUCATI 999
HONDA VTR 1000F
APRILIA TUONO 1000R
APRILIA TUONO
SUZUKI SV 650
HONDA VTR 1000F
DUCATI 848
SUZUKI SV 650
HONDA CBF 500
KAWASAKI ER 6
APRILIA RSV 1000
DUCATI MONSTER 1100S

Laps
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
4
4
2
1

Total Tm
11:37.324
11:37.328
11:41.471
11:47.768
11:51.738
11:54.590
11:58.015
12:01.556
12:03.088
12:03.372
12:04.162
12:06.250
12:06.279
12:09.399
12:24.341
12:32.789
12:38.433
12:39.041
12:40.072
12:56.248
13:02.902
13:08.371
13:23.280
13:33.951
13:40.960
13:53.799
14:09.834
14:32.564
11:51.069
12:03.302
12:15.170
6:40.746
3:02.808

Diff
-

+0.004
+4.147

+10.444
+14.414
+17.266
+20.691
+24.232
+25.764
+26.048
+26.838
+28.926
+28.955
+32.075
+47.017
+55.465

+1:01.109
+1:01.717
+1:02.748
+1:18.924
+1:25.578
+1:31.047
+1:45.956
+1:56.627
+2:03.636
+2:16.475
+2:32.510
+2:55.240

1 Lap
+12.233
+24.101

3 Laps
4 Laps

Best Tm
2:16.341
2:16.587
2:18.184
2:18.227
2:19.566
2:20.468
2:20.633
2:20.800
2:21.359
2:20.946
2:21.698
2:22.169
2:22.191
2:22.592
2:24.298
2:27.070
2:28.605
2:26.095
2:27.464
2:29.717
2:30.442
2:33.235
2:36.686
2:37.469
2:39.196
2:43.059
2:45.093
2:39.851
2:52.202
2:55.776
3:00.133
3:32.534

-.---

Race Results
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+0.004

Avg. Speed

139,390

Best Lap Tm

2:16.341

Best Lap by
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

55
269
94

569
194
43

120
65
85

135
195
240
180
399
258
155
287

Last Name

BYSTRIČAN
HRUŠKA
GAMBIRAŽA
GRÉGR
FIALA
VODIČKA
VÍZEK
HAMBALEK
PRINC
HRON
SOUKUP
STUPKOVÁ
SOCHOR
HORÁK
VELÍNSKÝ
CHOVANEC
KUBRICHT

First Name

VOJTĚCH
MICHAL
KRISTIAN
EDMUND
JOSEF
ONDŘEJ
RADEK
LUBOS
JINDŘICH
TOMÁŠ
TOMÁŠ
IVANA
MILOŠ
MICHAL
MARTIN
TOMÁŠ
JIŘÍ

Make

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Nat/Sta

B1
B2
B2
B2
B2
B1
B2
B2
B2
B2
B1
B2
C
B2
B2
B2
B2

Club

SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SSP

Sponsor

KAWASAKI ZX6R
HONDA CBR 929RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R1
HONDA 1000
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1
BMW S1000RR
HONDA CBR 954RR
KAWASAKI ZX10
SUZUKI GSXR 600
HONDA CBR 600RR
HONDA CBR 954
SUZUKI GSXR 600
KAWASAKI ZX 6 RR
SUZUKI 1000
KAWASAKI NINJA 600

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Total Tm

12:09.696

12:25.268

12:30.182

12:32.389

12:37.195

12:39.467

12:47.913

12:53.594

12:54.182

12:57.614

13:05.848

13:06.548

13:07.917

13:11.552

13:16.893

13:17.750

13:38.267

Diff

-
+15.572
+20.486
+22.693
+27.499
+29.771
+38.217
+43.898
+44.486
+47.918
+56.152
+56.852
+58.221

+1:01.856
+1:07.197
+1:08.054
+1:28.571

Best Tm

2:22.430

2:24.133

2:24.938

2:25.865

2:28.112

2:28.093

2:30.054

2:30.304

2:28.803

2:31.484

2:32.569

2:32.164

2:34.788

2:32.849

2:30.304

2:34.219

2:39.770

Race Results

    BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2013

OPEN

Závod

Race

BRNO 5,400 Km

15.8.2013 17:40

Margin of Victory

+15.572

Avg. Speed

133,206

Best Lap Tm

2:22.430

Best Lap by

[55] VOJTĚCH BYSTRIČAN

Printed: 15.8.2013 17:58:55

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub
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Competitors Laps

1PETR BENEŠ (208)

2MAREK HLOŽEK (131)

3MICHAL BIDAŠ (23)

4PAVEL ŠTOLBA (231)

5PETR ŘEZNÍČEK (181)

6PETR HORÁK (621)

7VÁCLAV HELIS (811)

8MICHAL VRÁTNÝ (233)

9VÁCLAV KUČERA (118)

10ONDŘEJ MADĚRA (376)

11MARTIN JANKŮ (188)

12VÁCLAV VLASÁK (50)

13MICHAL PLANDOR (224)

14DOMINIK JŮDA_02 (334)

15VOJTĚCH BYSTRIČAN (55)

16EDMUND GRÉGR (569)

17JOSEF FIALA (194)

18DANIEL KREJČÍ (87)

19MILAN ŘEZNÍČEK (97)

20MICHAL HRUŠKA (269)

21JOSEF GONDA (121)

22KRISTÝNA ENDALOVÁ (36)

23ONDŘEJ VODIČKA (43)

24RADEK VÍZEK (120)

25KRISTIAN GAMBIRAŽA (94)

26MILOŠ SOCHOR (180)

27MARTIN STŘELEC (28)

28TOMÁŠ HRON (135)

29MARTIN VELÍNSKÝ (258)

30LUBOS HAMBALEK (65)

31JINDŘICH PRINC (85)

32JAN LAMBERT (112)

33TOMÁŠ KUČERA (128)

34TOMÁŠ SOUKUP (195)

35PAVEL KOPŘIVA (106)

36IVANA STUPKOVÁ (240)

37LUKÁŠ HORÁK (88)

38MICHAL HORÁK (399)

39ŠTĚPÁN MIKA (350)

40TOMÁŠ CHOVANEC (155)

41JAN HLAHŮLEK (848)

42JIŘÍ KUBRICHT (287)

43JIŘÍ LHOTSKÝ (134)

44MICHAL BYSTŘIČAN (25)

45MILOSLAV TOMÁŠEK (125)

46KAREL KRALERT (151)

47IVO STANĚK ST. (37)

48JAN KYKAL (283)

49MARKÉTA KYKALOVÁ (63)

50MARTIN ŠPIŘÍK (153)

1

208

131

23

231

181

621

811

233

118

376

188

50

224

334

55

569

194

87

97

269

121

36

43

120

94

180

28

135

258

65

85

112

128

195

106

240

88

399

350

155

848

287

134

25

125

151

37

283

63

153

2

208

131

23

231

181

621

811

233

118

188

50

376

224

334

55

87

569

269

97

194

121

43

94

36

120

28

135

65

180

258

85

128

112

106

195

240

399

155

350

88

848

287

134

25

125

63

153

283

37

3

208

131

231

23

181

621

811

233

118

188

224

334

50

376

55

269

97

87

569

194

94

121

43

36

28

120

65

135

85

258

128

180

112

106

195

240

399

155

350

88

848

287

134

25

125

63

153

283

4

208

231

131

23

621

181

811

233

334

118

224

188

50

376

55

269

97

87

94

569

194

121

43

28

36

120

65

85

128

135

258

180

195

106

112

240

399

155

350

88

287

848

134

25

125

63

153

283

5

231

208

131

23

621

181

811

233

334

224

188

118

50

376

55

97

269

94

569

87

194

121

28

43

36

120

65

85

128

135

106

195

240

180

112

399

258

155

350

88

287

134

25

125

848
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15.8.2013 17:40
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Lap

2
3

4
5

(188) MARTIN JANKŮ

1
2
3
4

5

(118) VÁCLAV KUČERA
1
2

3
4
5

(50) VÁCLAV VLASÁK
1
2
3

4
5

(376) ONDŘEJ MADĚRA

1
2
3
4

5

(55) VOJTĚCH BYSTRIČAN
1
2

3
4
5

(97) MILAN ŘEZNÍČEK
1
2
3

4
5

(269) MICHAL HRUŠKA

1
2
3
4
5

(94) KRISTIAN GAMBIRAŽA
1
2

3
4
5

(569) EDMUND GRÉGR
1
2
3

4

Lap Tm

2:22.818
2:21.620

2:22.762
2:20.946

-.---
2:22.607
2:22.138
2:23.256

2:21.698

-.---
2:22.169

2:22.466
2:24.242
2:23.932

-.---
2:22.583
2:23.367

2:22.191
2:23.135

-.---
2:24.098
2:23.636
2:22.592

2:25.192

-.---
2:22.948

2:22.533
2:22.430
2:23.228

-.---
2:29.975
2:24.401

2:24.298
2:24.387

-.---
2:29.393
2:24.133
2:24.409
2:25.880

-.---
2:28.725

2:27.509
2:24.938
2:24.998

-.---
2:30.464
2:28.784

2:27.090

Diff

+1.872
+0.674

+1.816
-

+0.909
+0.440
+1.558

-

-

+0.297
+2.073
+1.763

+0.392
+1.176

-
+0.944

+1.506
+1.044

-

+2.600

+0.518

+0.103
-

+0.798

+5.677
+0.103

-
+0.089

+5.260
-

+0.276
+1.747

+3.787

+2.571
-

+0.060

+4.599
+2.919

+1.225

Time of Day

17:41:54.431
17:44:16.051

17:46:38.813
17:48:59.759

17:39:30.850
17:41:53.457
17:44:15.595
17:46:38.851

17:49:00.549

17:39:29.828
17:41:51.997

17:44:14.463
17:46:38.705
17:49:02.637

17:39:31.390
17:41:53.973
17:44:17.340

17:46:39.531
17:49:02.666

17:39:30.268
17:41:54.366
17:44:18.002
17:46:40.594

17:49:05.786

17:39:34.944
17:41:57.892

17:44:20.425
17:46:42.855
17:49:06.083

17:39:37.667
17:42:07.642
17:44:32.043

17:46:56.341
17:49:20.728

17:39:37.840
17:42:07.233
17:44:31.366
17:46:55.775
17:49:21.655

17:39:40.399
17:42:09.124

17:44:36.633
17:47:01.571
17:49:26.569

17:39:36.573
17:42:07.037
17:44:35.821

17:47:02.911

Lap

5

(87) DANIEL KREJČÍ
1
2

3
4
5

(194) JOSEF FIALA
1
2
3

4
5

(121) JOSEF GONDA

1
2
3
4
5

(28) MARTIN STŘELEC
1
2

3
4
5

(43) ONDŘEJ VODIČKA
1
2
3

4
5

(36) KRISTÝNA ENDALOVÁ
1

2
3
4
5

(120) RADEK VÍZEK
1
2

3
4
5

(65) LUBOS HAMBALEK
1
2
3
4

5

(85) JINDŘICH PRINC
1

2
3
4
5

(128) TOMÁŠ KUČERA

Lap Tm

2:25.865

-.---
2:29.524

2:27.070
2:27.132
2:28.054

-.---
2:30.667
2:28.692

2:28.999
2:28.112

-.---
2:29.887
2:28.917
2:28.605
2:28.814

-.---
2:30.375

2:28.155
2:26.095
2:27.916

-.---
2:29.032
2:29.648

2:28.093
2:29.370

-.---

2:30.761
2:29.718
2:29.133
2:27.464

-.---
2:31.642

2:31.845
2:30.054
2:30.849

-.---
2:32.470
2:31.261
2:30.304

2:31.356

-.---

2:32.530
2:33.282
2:28.803
2:30.437

Diff

-

+2.454

-
+0.062
+0.984

+2.555
+0.580

+0.887
-

+1.282
+0.312

-
+0.209

+4.280

+2.060
-

+1.821

+0.939
+1.555

-
+1.277

+3.297
+2.254
+1.669

-

+1.588

+1.791
-

+0.795

+2.166
+0.957

-

+1.052

+3.727
+4.479

-
+1.634

Time of Day

17:49:28.776

17:39:37.396
17:42:06.920

17:44:33.990
17:47:01.122
17:49:29.176

17:39:37.112
17:42:07.779
17:44:36.471

17:47:05.470
17:49:33.582

17:39:38.597
17:42:08.484
17:44:37.401
17:47:06.006
17:49:34.820

17:39:42.887
17:42:13.262

17:44:41.417
17:47:07.512
17:49:35.428

17:39:39.711
17:42:08.743
17:44:38.391

17:47:06.484
17:49:35.854

17:39:39.383

17:42:10.144
17:44:39.862
17:47:08.995
17:49:36.459

17:39:39.910
17:42:11.552

17:44:43.397
17:47:13.451
17:49:44.300

17:39:44.590
17:42:17.060
17:44:48.321
17:47:18.625

17:49:49.981

17:39:45.517

17:42:18.047
17:44:51.329
17:47:20.132
17:49:50.569

Lap

(231) PAVEL ŠTOLBA
1

2
3
4
5

(208) PETR BENEŠ
1
2
3

4
5

(131) MAREK HLOŽEK

1
2
3
4

5

(23) MICHAL BIDAŠ
1
2

3
4
5

(621) PETR HORÁK
1
2
3

4
5

(181) PETR ŘEZNÍČEK

1
2
3
4

5

(811) VÁCLAV HELIS
1
2

3
4
5

(233) MICHAL VRÁTNÝ
1
2
3

4
5

(334) DOMINIK JŮDA_02

1
2
3
4
5

(224) MICHAL PLANDOR
1

Lap Tm

-.---

2:17.189
2:16.763
2:16.694
2:16.341

-.---
2:18.438
2:18.727

2:17.089
2:16.587

-.---
2:18.215
2:18.184
2:18.199

2:19.245

-.---
2:19.017

2:18.227
2:21.838
2:20.470

-.---
2:20.710
2:20.679

2:19.756
2:19.566

-.---
2:20.788
2:20.468
2:21.035

2:21.709

-.---
2:20.633

2:21.215
2:21.115
2:23.377

-.---
2:20.800
2:21.397

2:22.633
2:24.786

-.---
2:22.258
2:21.359
2:21.378
2:21.384

-.---

Diff

+0.848
+0.422
+0.353

-

+1.851
+2.140

+0.502
-

+0.031
-

+0.015

+1.061

+0.790

-
+3.611
+2.243

+1.144
+1.113

+0.190
-

+0.320
-

+0.567

+1.241

-

+0.582
+0.482
+2.744

-
+0.597

+1.833
+3.986

+0.899
-

+0.019
+0.025

Time of Day

17:39:26.724

17:41:43.913
17:44:00.676
17:46:17.370
17:48:33.711

17:39:22.874
17:41:41.312
17:44:00.039

17:46:17.128
17:48:33.715

17:39:24.015
17:41:42.230
17:44:00.414
17:46:18.613

17:48:37.858

17:39:24.603
17:41:43.620

17:44:01.847
17:46:23.685
17:48:44.155

17:39:27.414
17:41:48.124
17:44:08.803

17:46:28.559
17:48:48.125

17:39:26.977
17:41:47.765
17:44:08.233
17:46:29.268

17:48:50.977

17:39:28.062
17:41:48.695

17:44:09.910
17:46:31.025
17:48:54.402

17:39:28.327
17:41:49.127
17:44:10.524

17:46:33.157
17:48:57.943

17:39:33.096
17:41:55.354
17:44:16.713
17:46:38.091
17:48:59.475

17:39:31.613

    BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2013

DVOUVÁLCE + OPEN

Závod

Race

BRNO 5,400 Km

15.8.2013 17:40

Printed: 15.8.2013 17:55:33

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/2



Lap

4
5

(350) ŠTĚPÁN MIKA
1
2

3
4
5

(88) LUKÁŠ HORÁK
1
2
3
4

5

(287) JIŘÍ KUBRICHT
1

2
3
4
5

(134) JIŘÍ LHOTSKÝ
1
2

3
4
5

(25) MICHAL BYSTŘIČAN
1
2
3
4

5

(125) MILOSLAV TOMÁŠEK
1

2
3
4
5

(848) JAN HLAHŮLEK
1
2

3
4
5

(63) MARKÉTA KYKALOVÁ

1
2
3
4

(153) MARTIN ŠPIŘÍK
1
2

3
4

(283) JAN KYKAL

1

Lap Tm

2:34.219
2:35.958

-.---
2:37.870

2:36.686
2:36.876
2:37.080

-.---
2:41.145
2:38.852
2:37.469

2:43.017

-.---

2:40.437
2:41.442
2:39.951
2:39.770

-.---
2:41.795

2:41.233
2:40.189
2:39.196

-.---
2:43.937
2:43.762
2:43.059

2:43.429

-.---

2:45.093
2:47.405
2:47.893
2:48.649

-.---
2:39.851

2:41.430
2:42.851
3:32.818

-.---
2:53.593
2:52.202
2:53.098

-.---
2:57.734

2:55.776
2:56.058

-.---

Diff

-
+1.739

+1.184

-
+0.190
+0.394

+3.676
+1.383

-

+5.548

+0.667
+1.672
+0.181

-

+2.599

+2.037
+0.993

-

+0.878
+0.703

-

+0.370

-
+2.312
+2.800
+3.556

-

+1.579
+3.000

+52.967

+1.391
-

+0.896

+1.958

-
+0.282

Time of Day

17:47:38.179
17:50:14.137

17:39:51.155
17:42:29.025

17:45:05.711
17:47:42.587
17:50:19.667

17:39:49.855
17:42:31.000
17:45:09.852
17:47:47.321

17:50:30.338

17:39:53.054

17:42:33.491
17:45:14.933
17:47:54.884
17:50:34.654

17:39:54.934
17:42:36.729

17:45:17.962
17:47:58.151
17:50:37.347

17:39:55.999
17:42:39.936
17:45:23.698
17:48:06.757

17:50:50.186

17:39:57.181

17:42:42.274
17:45:29.679
17:48:17.572
17:51:06.221

17:39:52.001
17:42:31.852

17:45:13.282
17:47:56.133
17:51:28.951

17:40:08.563
17:43:02.156
17:45:54.358
17:48:47.456

17:40:10.121
17:43:07.855

17:46:03.631
17:48:59.689

17:40:08.197

Lap

2
3
4

(37) IVO STANĚK ST.

1
2

(151) KAREL KRALERT

1

Lap Tm

3:01.824
3:00.133
3:01.403

-.---
3:32.534

-.---

Diff

+1.691
-

+1.270

-

Time of Day

17:43:10.021
17:46:10.154
17:49:11.557

17:40:04.599
17:43:37.133

17:39:59.195

Lap

1
2
3

4
5

(135) TOMÁŠ HRON
1

2
3
4
5

(106) PAVEL KOPŘIVA
1
2

3
4
5

(195) TOMÁŠ SOUKUP
1
2
3
4

5

(240) IVANA STUPKOVÁ
1

2
3
4
5

(180) MILOŠ SOCHOR
1
2

3
4
5

(112) JAN LAMBERT
1
2
3
4

5

(399) MICHAL HORÁK
1

2
3
4
5

(258) MARTIN VELÍNSKÝ
1
2

3
4
5

(155) TOMÁŠ CHOVANEC

1
2
3

Lap Tm

-.---
2:32.369
2:33.737

2:29.717
2:30.315

-.---

2:33.086
2:33.102
2:33.043
2:31.484

-.---
2:32.984

2:32.681
2:35.449
2:30.442

-.---
2:34.049
2:32.569
2:34.831

2:33.503

-.---

2:34.944
2:33.801
2:32.874
2:32.164

-.---
2:34.788

2:35.206
2:36.056
2:35.631

-.---
2:33.235
2:33.586
2:36.189

2:35.600

-.---

2:36.565
2:34.867
2:32.849
2:33.373

-.---
2:33.959

2:34.830
2:30.304
2:50.376

-.---
2:36.837
2:35.878

Diff

+2.652
+4.020

-
+0.598

+1.602
+1.618
+1.559

-

+2.542

+2.239
+5.007

-

+1.480
-

+2.262

+0.934

+2.780
+1.637
+0.710

-

-

+0.418
+1.268
+0.843

-
+0.351
+2.954

+2.365

+3.716
+2.018

-
+0.524

+3.655

+4.526
-

+20.072

+2.618
+1.659

Time of Day

17:39:46.497
17:42:18.866
17:44:52.603

17:47:22.320
17:49:52.635

17:39:43.286

17:42:16.372
17:44:49.474
17:47:22.517
17:49:54.001

17:39:47.733
17:42:20.717

17:44:53.398
17:47:28.847
17:49:59.289

17:39:47.283
17:42:21.332
17:44:53.901
17:47:28.732

17:50:02.235

17:39:49.152

17:42:24.096
17:44:57.897
17:47:30.771
17:50:02.935

17:39:42.623
17:42:17.411

17:44:52.617
17:47:28.673
17:50:04.304

17:39:46.148
17:42:19.383
17:44:52.969
17:47:29.158

17:50:04.758

17:39:50.285

17:42:26.850
17:45:01.717
17:47:34.566
17:50:07.939

17:39:43.811
17:42:17.770

17:44:52.600
17:47:22.904
17:50:13.280

17:39:51.245
17:42:28.082
17:45:03.960
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